



langloiscompany.com

**PRODUCT**

**CHOCOLATE NON-DAIRY FROZEN DESSERT POWDER #408**

**FOOD GRADE**

This product shall be of food grade and in all respects, including labeling, in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act of 1939 as amended and all applicable regulations thereunder.

**DESCRIPTION**

This fine product was developed to yield a high quality vanilla frozen dessert with the simplest preparation possible. This product is prepared by adding cold water to a dry mix in-order to make a liquid mixture that goes into a special soft serve machine. This product is non-dairy and is not considered to be ice-cream or frozen yogurt. This product shall be free of rancid, bitter, musty, or other undesirable flavors or odors. The product shall be free of all types of foreign material as can be achieved through Good Manufacturing Practices.

**CONTAINER**

Each bag contains 6 lbs. of product. There are 4 bags in each case.  
 PALLET CONFIGURATION: 15 cases per layer. 5 layers high max.  
 CASE DIMENSIONS: 12" x 9" x 8½"

**PREPARATION**

For 6 lbs. (1 bag) of frozen dessert powder, use 9 quarts of cold water. Pour required amount of water into a mixing container and then add mix. Mix thoroughly until all powder is dissolved completely. Pour liquid mixture into machine. Frozen dessert should be ready within 15 minutes depending on soft serve machine specifications. Follow machine manufacturer's guidelines.

**YIELD**

The yield will greatly depend on the type of machine being used. Typically, you will get about 125 - 150 (½) cup servings per 6 lb. bag of frozen dessert powder

**STORAGE**

Store the dry powder in a clean, cool, and dry pantry or warehouse. The liquid mixture must be covered and refrigerated.

**INGREDIENTS**

Sugar, Non-Dairy Creamer {contains soybean oil, corn syrup solids, *sodium caseinate (milk derivative)\*\**, dipotassium phosphate, mono & diglycerides, sodium aluminosilicate (anti-caking agent), sodium hexametaphosphate}, Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Cocoa (processed with alkali), *Soy Protein*, Tri-Calcium Phosphate, Salt, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavors, Soybean Oil, Guar and Xanthan Gum.

**\*\* Not a source of Lactose**

**Allergen Warning: Contains Milk and Soy**

**NUTRITION  
(Dry Powder Only)**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>		Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*	Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*
Serving Size 1 Heaping TBSP (17g) Calories 70 Calories from Fat 15		<b>Total Fat</b> 2g	<b>3%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 13g	<b>4%</b>
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet		Saturated Fat 0g	2%	Dietary Fiber 0g	2%
		Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 10g	
		<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 1g	
		<b>Sodium</b> 85mg	<b>4%</b>		
		Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%		Calcium 10% • Iron 15%	
		Folate 0%			